
Uppdaterad 2024-11-27

Antal Förnamn Efternamn E-post Aktiv Telefon

1 Anders Hansson anders@lachispa.se x 693100592

2 Anna Dervander x

3 Ann-Britt Lax ann.britt.lax@gmail.com x 0046708665544

4 Ann-Tove Johansen  anntove@gmail.com x 663432821

5 Barbro Eriksson bardo.eriksson@hotmail.se x 0046723116465

6 Ben Isaksson yvonne.isak@live.se x 694428184

7 Bengt Göransson bebego@telia.com x 0046706236249

8 Benny Wikefjord wikefjord@hotmail.com x 660563145

9 Benny Ohlsson berntolsson4@gmail.com H 0046736453403

10 Bernt Karlsson berntkarlsson44@gmail.com x 669135320

11 Bernta Karlsson bak304@icloud.com x 693229799

12 Birgit Åslund aslundbirgit@gmail.com x 0046705385369

13 Birgitta Walldal birgitta.walldal@gmail.com x

14 Britt-Marie Steen briste45@hotmail.com x 6734454999

15 Carl-Erik Falk carlerikfalck@hotmail.com H 681664894

16 Christer Halvarsson x

17 David Lax dave_lax@hotmail.com x 0046708665544

18 Eva Bergander farmoreva2@hotmail.com x 0046701751319

19 Eva Sandström x

20 Gunilla Hansson gunilla.i.hansson@gmail.com x 0046733153550

21 Gunilla Molin gunilla@molin.se x 652252210

22 Hans Arenbro hans.arenbro@gmail.com x 0046706319161

23 Hans Behm hans.behm@telia.com x 625383030

24 Hasse Forsberg tillhaf@icloud.com x 629902798

25 Hasse Hansson hasse-hansson@live.se x 0046702112612

26 Hasse Karlsson hasse@funkan.es x 669588651

27 Helenka Shayn helenka1321@gmail.com x 952665080

28 Ingrid Göransson bebego@telia.com x 0046706236249

29 Jan Edwardsson janne@funkan.es x

30 Jan Fjellner helenka1321@gmail.com x 952665080

31 John Arne Nyrell ja.nyrell@gmail.com x 694406542

32 Jörgen Lindholm jorgen@4us.se x 0046705199741

33 Karin Behm karin.behm@icloud.com x 0046730948910
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34 Karin Göransson karingoransson3@gmail.com x 634329173

35 Kid Andersson kid.andersson@telia.com x 0046705386647

36 Lars Erik Brolin lebrolin@live.se x 649177550

37 Lars Göran Nielsen lgn@cetrex.se x 0046730351488

38 Lena Karlsson bak304@icloud.com x 0046706316651

39 Lena Stjernedal lena.stjernedal@gmail.com x 689410279

40 Lena Söderling lenasoderling@hotmail.com x 0046708154927

41 Lotta Arenbro lotta.arenbro@gmail.com x 0046730390225

42 Lotte Edwardsson lotte@funkan.es x

43 Marianne Brolin m_l_brolin@hotmail.com x 617403385

44 Marie Jonsson majje.jonsson@gmail.com x 0046702009677

45 Mikael Gustafsson mikael@funkan.se x 0046704806300

46 Mikael Borg mkl.borg@gmail.com x 634340442

47 Oddur Jonsson oddur53@gmail.com x 0046769489818

48 Oddvar Steen x

49 Paal Mossin paal.mossin@gmail.com x 622 83 22 53

50 P-O Nilsson peoflis.nilsson@gmail.com x 46703988540

51 Peter Johansson upeterj@gmail.com x 634329173

52 Pia Olsson pia.nacka@gmail.com x 636290529

53 Pilar Eslava pilareslava33@hotmail.com x

54 Reidun Hoel hoelreidun@gmail.com x

55 Rolf Grönberg rolfgronberg@hotmail.com x

56 Stefan Goldberg x

57 Sture Eklund sture-eva@telia.com x 46702986229

58 Thomas Larsson thomasLarsson1@hotmail.com x 951075969

59 Thord Eriksson thord.eriksson@hotmail.com x 666069944

60 Ulla Eriksson ulla@groto.se x 0046706371356

61 Ulla Lager ullalager42@gmail.com x 0046709219442

62 Urzula Alexandersson     alexanderssonurszula@gmail.com x 641575260

63 Yvonne Grenros Klamer ygrenros@gmail.com x 0046702777211

64 Åke Lindau akelindau@gmail.com x 0046730669332
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